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Tendency Timing Consistency Overall Rating

85.3% 74.5% 93.5% 86.7%
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Consistency

Face at adress 0.9° open

closed open

-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0

Face change 0.0° closing
closing opening

-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0
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Direction

Face at impact

Path at impact
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0.7° left
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Consistency

Face at Impact 0.9° open
closed open

-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0

Path direction impact 0.7° left
-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0

left right

Face on path impact 1.7° open
-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0

closed open

Ball direction 0.7 ° right
left right

-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0
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Path & Spot

Top view

Impact spot

100 mm

-0.22

-2.52

-0.88

-2.01

-0.60

-1.39

-0.60

0.04

-0.31

0.99

-0.16

1.51

-0.80

-0.97

-1.15

-0.73

-0.83

-3.79

-1.15

-3.18

0.7° left

Spot: 1.2 mm toe Lie angle: 2.4 ° toe up
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Consistency

Backswing Ratio 0.48
0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60

Followthrough long Backswing long

Impact spot 1.2 mm toe
-25.0 -12.5 0.0 12.5 25.0

toe heel

Height on Face 15.4 mm
0.0 6.3 12.5 18.8 25.0

low high
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Loft & Rise

Side view

100 mm

Shaft angle: 1.7° deloft

( Putter Loft:  3.0 ° )

Eff. Loft: 1.3° positive

Rise angle: 2.0° up

Pred. launch: 1.4° up

Predicted Spin: top

Launch & Spin

1.99

2.17

1.78

1.92

2.19

2.17

1.45

1.62

2.26

2.12

Rise at impact: 2.0° up

Effective Loft 1.3 ° pos.
-2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00

deloft addloft

Rise angle 2.0° upward
-2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00

flat steep

Predicted Launch 1.4° upward
-2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00

down up

Putter above ground 6.0 mm
-5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0

low high
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Face Rotation

Face Angle Rotation

[°]

open

closed

[°/s]
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start of
fwd. swing

7.7° open

Impact

0.9° open

end of
fwd. swing

3.0° closed

1.3 ° 1.9 °

closing closing

10 cm
after

10 cm
before

Total Rotation: 10.7° closing
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92%

Score

0
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92%

Consistency

Before Impact (10 cm) 1.9 °
reduced increased

-2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00

After Impact (10 cm) 1.3°
reduced increased

-2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00

Rotation rate at Impact 26.1°/s closing
reduced increased

50 13 -25 -63 -100

Rotation rel. to path 2.5° opening
closing opening

-10.0 -5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0
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Movement Dynamics

-backswing- -forward swing-
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Timing
Backswing time Time to impact Fwd. swing time
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Backswing Rhythm 2.03
(Backswing time / Impact time) fast slow

1.20 1.65 2.10 2.55 3.00

Impact timing 0.46
(Impact time / fwd. swing time) early late

0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00

Speed before impact 1863 mm/s
slow fast

750 1100 1450 1800 2150 2500


